Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

12976.2018

16396.2022

15576.2022

16395.2023

15712.2022

Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"
V.S.1.G "Cuvée 50 Cinquante"
Condrieu "Pagus Luminis"
Condrieu "Pagus Luminis"

Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

16397.2022

15163.2021

15715.2022

16398.2023

Cote-Roétie "Cuvée Bellissima
Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"
Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"

Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"

07-11-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc

Blanc

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

D (37,5cl) France

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne

Vallée du Rhéne

Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhone
Vallée du Rhéne

Vallée du Rhéne

Domaine

Domaine Louis Cheze
Domaine Louis Cheze
Domaine Louis Cheze
Domaine Louis Cheze

Domaine Louis Cheze

Domaine Louis Cheze
Domaine Louis Cheze
Domaine Louis Cheze

Domaine Louis Cheze

Prix

16.00 CHF
15.00 CHF
33.00 CHF
33.00 CHF

26.00 CHF

48.00 CHF
19.20 CHF
23.00 CHF

23.00 CHF



