## **Mathieu Vins**

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Produit ID	Description du produit	Couleur	Volume	Pays	Région	Domaine	Prix
Couleur: Blanc							
Pays: France							
12976.2018	Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"	Blanc	D (37,5 cl)	France	Vallée du Rhône	Domaine Louis Cheze	16.00 CHF
16396.2022	V.S.I.G "Cuvée 50 Cinquante"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Vallée du Rhône	Domaine Louis Cheze	15.00 CHF
15576.2022	Condrieu "Pagus Luminis"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Vallée du Rhône	Domaine Louis Cheze	33.00 CHF
16395.2023	Condrieu "Pagus Luminis"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Vallée du Rhône	Domaine Louis Cheze	33.00 CHF
15712.2022	Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Vallée du Rhône	Domaine Louis Cheze	26.00 CHF
Couleur: Rouge							
Pays: France							
16397.2022	Côte-Rôtie "Cuvée Bellissima"	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Vallée du Rhône	Domaine Louis Cheze	48.00 CHF
15163.2021	Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Vallée du Rhône	Domaine Louis Cheze	19.20 CHF
15715.2022	Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Vallée du Rhône	Domaine Louis Cheze	23.00 CHF
16398.2023	Saint-Joseph "Ro-Rée"	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Vallée du Rhône	Domaine Louis Cheze	23.00 CHF